Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full
name(s} and
address{es) of
administrator(s}

*Delete as
applicable

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Your Space (UK) Limited

Company number

4206312

in the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Leeds

District Registry
{full name of court}

Court case number
820 of 2010

We (a)

Danel Francis Butters
Deloitte LLP

1 City Square

Leeds

West Yorkshire

LS1 2AL

attach a copy of -

the statement of affairs,

in respect of the administration of the above company

> K~

Wiliam Kenneth Dawson
Deloitte LLP

2 Hardman Street
Manchester

M&0 2AT

Signed P
Joint Administrators
Dated 6 /S [io
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Oliver Lunt
information in the box opposite but if Deloitte LLP
you do, it will help Compantes House to 1 City Square
contact you If there I1s a query on the Leeds
form West Yorkshire
LS1 2AL
The contact mfoermation that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
r 0113 243 9021
DX Number DX Exchange
>g_ When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
< Registrar of Companies at -
2 “ATES2/T8" * | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
w
A17 08/05/2010 352
COMPANIES HOUSE —




Rule 229

(2) Insert name and address of
regstared offiee of the company

: (b) Insert date

- v wbe s~ T -

Form 2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company aumber
Your Space (UK) Limited 4206512
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Divisjon Court case number
Ieeds District registry 0820 0f 2010
[ nane of oourd]

.t

Statement as fo the affairs of () Your Space (UK) Limited, 1 City Square, Leeds LS1 2AL

on the (b) 26 March 2010, the date that the company entered admimstration.

Statement of Truth

[ belicve that the facts stated m this statemnent of affairs, are /1 full, true and comtplete statement of the
4

affayrs of the above named company as at (b) 26 / L/lro the date that the company entered
adroinistration. f

Full name 6%%1‘ E FTGR’(’”"J
st (C Deilll. S e
Dated 2(7/¢‘ﬁ"

7-4.2010 24\ 19




s N ——— e
A T

A - Summary of Assets
Assets
Book Estimated to
Vahue Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £
Assets subject to floating charge:
Lease improvements 0
Fixtures and fittings 1,185
Debtors
Trade debtors 33,934
Uncharged assets: 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 35,089

Signatm{%mf Date Z‘?/qflm

4

¢ - o ISP AV
LE . o e

{ijﬂcﬂ’» 27 -4.2010
S




re————

oy

T m T w4 - [P A

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential ereditors (carried from page A) 0
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for fioztmg charge holders 0
Debis secured by floating charges 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0
Unsecured nov-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floatmg charge (1,318.295)
holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (1,318,295)
(excloding any shortfall to floating charge holders) *
£
Shortfall ta floating charge holders (brought down) 0
29
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,518,295)
Issued and called up capital £ M
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,318,296)
/m 27/ 1o
Date
Signature -
{’Cﬂ,\ 27-4.20/ 0
f 2 G- Cof U




[ (40T Uk ]
SpURpIly jeeny
ylippayy

jumy;

om0
JpsalaURy

onysdusy

©ELABY Ui

Eejiog

enJuRg
moliserg
aiRuEnG
SIS
sheyl, uo Lnqung
XERSTIS IBRM
wpHn
xakoppyy
oty

¥erey

nesdy

xesv3

proy €608

LML)
[ L]
qurquopy,
BUEDRY,
Bupons
abippuny,g
mjrsiulkeg
NEUIBED
[T a1
ey
P
W
g
UOpUHT
BUjfEerrE] Wwolsald
uogtay
alipprep3

pRogedlemy J5M
aufjiErg
it
upaain
xBEE]
xBEOPPL
apag
W)
uopy
uopu)
PIRCIRUAS,
woplc]

uDpAlOfy,

Faung
1KY

PERUDRP o

&

SURAY LORTY
WIS Ywa 2L
RN VORI
0 EeWDH 71
1800 Lol
PESISULS t5u3
PECH HEWS0] B 1124
P

Anjieg|

xape

ROEH

waymp
Apyliee)
UPUST

MNUINY VBN S8 |

foped amy |y
wanSnoiasaln
69t xag Od
651t X0H Od
68t ¥08 Od
Aefisy

anysdusy

PEoM BiAB]]
Ltz ]
[T Y

paoy faiqises
PODH Anqiseg
POIMLE LTI
PR UEUBN 72
puetaky

NEff UDALIY
POOH HAH
uzpLIy

pray) onoBler; g2

X10 ABOIONERE | AW WRTIBH

wWoqipH YOI ase
PROHAGBIOA
Wratpras

Buid

aso|y s

pacY 120dr41
PR PRV 10D €1
18808 UaiBUPNY
PO 00pI0d HIO
1saug pixdig Ml of
Pisus

PO} UTHRNDAM RIO
A onum)
FamutuBy (aeH
wapuay

AR

Wi $50)813 WEYUapSg
wapr)

olaz h 27

by#) Lz j@@\%

esny eszan’

Py odo UquRyl
asnd angne

[ ¥4 Hal-

GINOH (jovang
Lxg0d

TLHuD

pety ¥od BE
0259508 Od

850 yod Od
6EFRX08 Od
6209 X0H Od
CQEIE ] WOgEOR)
peoY {javsal) g5

[6NoH WORIH

1974 310Q0Y 55
Mo Gujuaupd €1
HWfad ssuulsng
HqUslag sEUEAN
sHuiv g SEe[ENE
PeYY Yud I0)

Paoy Gusneusy
GinOH La| PR
s eqeDEpN 128

e SROUENE LIWE PIBrANog Bdoma 242

WO [ULRSIPU] U2PLT 58
Haud FSHHSHpU] Usha 1 T2
chuany oy RssoN Op
#un

BENOH BRI

aEnoH AIngéeg

uzsE taprig dosreas °L NN
QY s IFILTH B21
BNCH JUDIE ¢ NG
PIENDIROR U €
0RD UWRaPRH

R f LSRR

o] UL C6

avng el )

ANUET) SRALIENG SUCDBY] | T N

e |B1QInOLG PRLAR i ljun
OEROH [|IHaNY
©oa)d Rdiud ¢

AP KON

AN} BPRAG pEUg KN
@mnhg e 6F
A5O0H US{UNPUD

+SE X080 Od

HURT JBUIUZH P

WSS USi weigng LOMY
reang yiif welEnd LS
VRDD MSQRE ‘27 TN
PO2Y BRI LE S

o4 epRppPYA SOB

PP - Sspuleng Ag

O} CRIVOUNA BOS

P OIN) $WUAIRS DARLNGIE
PT SIROYS

1410731984 INOWRY
Gufsoe|) AOQU)Ey

g BRI

#380d BEB.20 E3D] AL
034 SOUNYS S9M0E ABUN g
D3 Q0URUY SB0E AoLnty

O CURLL, 6RNOG Kauig
Ofd dnD BHA

€213 050 S¥[d08d

pn seeide THE

ED{BI SO
AERE BI0
10880648 - HH
A163/ATEL UN
AEGIAATELE N

QuBdo0/8 B GUpesHIT) PO 1Y

P N SUp wiowy

1 fBUaTILIL] S TIEY
L7 sino apn

ouRpRSg Bl T
R0y Qdl

Epo Qdr

SUr8E FLU|] [RE[IEURNU]
PIIWIT USpUoT otdaniddag
P17 ueiugs) estdmug
PRAUEY MDY LORmH

QZH esusun
ualEEMaN EMDN pIOD
M 2pULg B30 0Bl

P %N wBupdg uipsy
ESOUI A5O3

PoOAVLIB]
PIT BuRonpuan Y Sh000
P11 Lbmeg §3U0 eiklduo)

PaILYY 3N GILBTUR)Y ¢ Buluse[)

10[N)08 B0 K|S
o0z giWIRYD

U9 S)IOA esnoyaI D
(2271117 BTt L)

PR W3R UG
dn iy eseding

PN sean||Sdy olwoH KEE
SPAUENE 98D UG
aH{ESIoUM IRUReE 3 8
LImMG SO0 BWEIPIY
QI WME S ) BYRIPRY
MANE ¢ SopS LT
00 - o Wasippy



—

eI HZT
0001.2'20,.3
ieezs'zala

00082 ZF
00 0282y
00073
B5'9r13
H7ESEN3
[Lryoag o]
0000223
1643
C00BNE3
00DLF

0816
79 856
74148
o6 L5
85 gagl
218l
B+
vy
2693
ZoGe
995
95ele
YL
PLE0sL
635203

Lot A0
Hd &M
MOS #IYa
Az eI0d
nvZziod
HYs 018
HdBam
MIELeENE
dv8aLiN
THL aan
THL B3N
783 8/A8
W eMms
Tarems
aotend

GO

®UEY
o

faung
PEDIESIED Gnon YUld
pOIYEorRsy

by
IREEA
wapumy
uxdion
Hodeogy
£mp

&g

wosey
SEOH A1l
enuany Q.
vopum
uopu)
e

a2 A AT \N

QIO h 12

@ /LY s@é

Ao sXe

PUE{R] *0UB)) 0D UDULRLE SHiad 1883 €KUM 'BZRId OTAX03IE 971 $R0L Dd

TG BLK "wopron) "paoy Jsls] 2z '6q31) auo] duysiaeg ay

4k AFD3 WIS 19AAR BYINIA LA 03} YR

X2 0149 Hlpmd Aspp H Yn7 9L ‘Pang mzadod 54

D16 TLRR AURYLoN 123600 ‘63D LIDI XX 62 P17 116 i

XL QMN UL 61 pug ey, 91 'OW0H BARING BY WEWAQ USRI SawaH [weuisy
esjzwg

NS

HH8 ZX0 PI2P'D "0500 Si[RH Q $20/0MI2 SO ‘UIfAIzdN SN wRE

NHZ #1103 ‘DRI ey, J0e0 | Aejudirny

LK weymagg ery aguoang gl

¥my osUAIaLg Qrowmpy asny) MG (PR G

19805 I[WERL SE1F [EENOL) BRIS "I 1NN

Yo AB20Lr 0] e JBRE GENI0H OPIIAM
Wt KBDaL1I6) BPsY JeRey MDY FRILRTEIM
W gEwey ¥ 108 Od

wonogewey ¥ %o Od

WG ez xog 0d

peoy wayLag OSNIOH CQIPL

LZx0g 0 d AU AJE] PBEYER PO

shal Ay, {TX0A0d

pboy Uxuag JBES {9

PEOY UG OBHS 29

PR UDIUAY 0888 L9

JmADH ZLWIE Cd

>

KUeIEhe BlA
Ty [ENMED 184

1031 Oy

dpERGEd 04
Riangan

qepdio] 354

BB M1

FRUNH [BIRIED

¥ojeneq

[BUONBALRU] ROSATUNOD
SUDFLIED] G)0nY 1B
oWy

Py LBOnjinG

VORPS WL Awsolstn
T SUREAS SSPUIRNE KXY,
SUINEIITHWIY Plrawuf)
TUEIRITIAND] PUINUTL
MO LRL

PIT¥NLRL

2,84 S0l
BIT ITUORTLIE Q00D OELD)
00 Ag ps-oujjurang
apejjuzang

PP - FEOJAIE VIOWEN ullds
updg

wimdg

ORI WG




moBselo ‘pajwir) ABojouyra ) Jandwed Asywing, Ag palddng aiemyog

aiog

2 inypuis

i LATo RN
AreuipiQ Uoes Lg L "OdS WD TOpuoT] ‘PROY [[PMUDIA[Y) 9[-Z] “@Bpirg SUL I71d 20BdS INOA
Jlap|oyaaeys
pis\y saleysg Jo serag anfep PlaY soIrys JO awepN
[BUILION o ON (opooysod y)m) ssa1ppy

SYAATOHAIVHS ANVJINOD




